NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0017521 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 1/8/2013 1:51:59 PM

1/8/2013 1:51:59 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GRAYSON, KENTUCKY, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0017521 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/14/1956 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/8/2013 1:51:59 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

162 N. COURT ST. P.O. Box 577 GRAYSON, KY 41143

Registered Agent Name/Address

ROGER MOORE 162 N. COURT STREET P.O. BOX 577 GRAYSON, KY 41143

Current Officers

President	Roger Whitehead	P.O. Box 577
Secretary	Terri McClain	P.O. Box 577
Vice President	Jim Shelton	P.O. Box 577

Directors

Director	ROGER WHITEHEAD	P.O. Box 577
Director	Roger Moore	P.O. Box 577
Director	Beryl Satterly	P.O. Box 577

Signatures

Signature Terri McClain secretary/church clerk